
ADV1237478

I.D.: 60965590

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 15.09.21 | Coduri CPV | 44163230-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.448,89 RON - 1.448,89 RON

Descriere: 1 COMP7010- MUFA d.020 Buc 10.00 2.77 27.70 2 EF490504- COT 90 d.090 Buc 4.00 57.27 229.08 3 EF490404- TEU EGAL d.110 Buc 1.00 96.67 96.67 4 EF490104- MUFA d.110 Buc 40.00 21.14 845.60 5 EF491104- REDUCTIE d.110-090 Buc 2.00 58.36 116.72 6 TEU 90 PE100 SDR11 d.090 Buc 1.00 30.34 30.34 7 COMP16076- COLIER RANFORSAT d.110x3/4" Buc 3.00 12.42 37.26 8 COMP16076- COLIER RANFORSAT d.160x1" Buc 2.00 31.23 62.46 9 COMP5027- REDUCTIE FILETATA 1"- 3/4" Buc 2.00 1.53 3.06 TOTAL : 1,448.89
